Grenserittet 2014

Resultater Elite

Distance: 80 km: Menn

Plass StartNr
1 2

2 14

3 1

4 8

5 5

6 19015
7 97

8 16

9 31167
10 31148
11 95

12 11

13 31036
14 1001
15 6

16 7

17 31024
18 90

19 31151
20 3

21 92

22 31056
23 16245
24 24
25 18

26 88
27 9009
28 15

29 4

30 75

31 26

32 31162
33 6039
34 17
35 10

36 31044
37 30

38 31104
39 34
40 96

41 60

42 31

43 21

44 68

45 56

46 55
47 38

48 50

49 31059
50 58

51 25092
52 54
53 32
54 5102
55 1003
56 89

57 27
58 33

59 1089
60 52

61 31199
62 37

63 48
64 35

65 41

66 93

67 31166
68 72

69 1029
70 25

71 79

72 44

73 76

74 65

75 12173
76 27078
77 57

78 66

79 82

80 31099
81 46

82 4066
83 78
84 74
85 73

86 28
87 301
88 45

89 31097
90 61

91 64
92 80

93 87
94 62

95 302
96 47
97 94
DNF 91
DNF 40

Navn

Matthias Wengelin (SWE)
Fredrik Edin (SWE)

Fredrik Ericsson (SWE)

Lars Granberg (NOR)

Greg Saw (NOR)

Benjamin Justesen (DEN)
Anders Kristoffersen (NOR)
Eirik Fiskvik (NOR)

Espen Helgesen (NOR)
Sondre Sartveit (NOR)

Ole Chrtistian Fagerli (NOR)
Mattias Nilsson (SWE)
Steffan Repshus (NOR)
Thomas M. Knutsen (NOR)
Lars Bleckur (SWE)

Ole Hem (NOR)

Anders Iversby Hvideberg (NOR)
Njal Eivind Kleiven (NOR)
Stian Remme (NOR)
Magnus Darvell (SWE)
Bersvenn Stgen (NOR)
Joakim Vika (NOR)

Tor Atle Fuglerud (NOR)
Jan Olav Beitmyren (NOR)
Vegard Fredheim (NOR)
Johan Norén (SWE)

Even Andreas Reed (NOR)
Bjorn Gijellebaek (NOR)
Vidar Mehl (NOR)

Jorgen Pettersen (NOR)
Dag Torp-Hansen (NOR)
Fredrik Haraldseth (NOR)
divind Bjerkseth (NOR)

Arild Christophersen (NOR)
Erik Kay (NOR)

Xabier Zabalo (ESP)

Ole Dalsje (NOR)

Torgeir Bekkemoen (NOR)
Espen Haglund (NOR)

Tord Sundhagen (NOR)

Odd Erlend Hansen Berg (NOR)
Espen Nyland (NOR)

Arild Tangen (NOR)

Jonas Amundsen (NOR)
Morten Rotnes (NOR)
Morten Andersen (NOR)
Frode Bokergd (NOR)
Qistein Olsen (NOR)

Hakon Klerud Johannessen (NOR)
Frank-Roe Vasseng (NOR)
Jorn-Henrik Thoresen (NOR)
Jorgen Feldt (NOR)
Ole-Petter Karlsen (NOR)
Eivind Opsahl (NOR)

Ken Evensen (NOR)

Kjetil Baekkevold (NOR)
Heine Antonio Moen (NOR)
Geir Nysveen (NOR)

Morten Simonsen (NOR)
Pal-Andre Thorsby (NOR)
John M. Lervik (NOR)

Bjarte Vethe (NOR)

Trygve Smaadahl (NOR)
Sturla Kaasa (NOR)

Ivan Karlshaugen (NOR)
Karl Henrik Nordbakken (NOR)
Askild Vatnbakk Larsen (NOR)
Markus Mowe (NOR)

Frode Jansen (NOR)

Kijell Karlsen (NOR)

Glenn Rgisgaard (NOR)
Roar Sollie (NOR)

Kristian Johansen (NOR)
Rune Kvande (NOR)
Raymond Lishaugen (NOR)
Per Arne Kolseth (NOR)

Per Ola Gasmann (NOR)
Ole-Johnny Ringsrad (NOR)
Havar Melheim (NOR)

Philip Tavell (SWE)

Stein Joks (NOR)

Eirik Sverdrup Augdal (NOR)
Thomas Nyborg (NOR)
Markus Eid Mellegard (NOR)
Tore Kristian Syverstad (NOR)
Svein Roger Leken (NOR)
Henrik Lie (NOR)

Roy Magne Storholm (NOR)
Mathias Sundquist (NOR)
Anders Viken (NOR)

Helge Sveen (NOR)

Jan Havard Nyborg (NOR)
Kjell Olsen (SWE)

Marius Bekkevold (NOR)
Marius Gradahl Andresen (NOR)
Tor-Arne Haraldsen (NOR)
Pontus Johansson (SWE)
Jesper Hjortsberg (SWE)
Pal Anders Thorvaldsen (NOR)

Klub/Hold/Sponsor
SCS Racingteam
Cykloteket Racing Team
AXA Sports Club
Cykleklubben Haugaland
Hardrocx-Abax

Team Giant-Bikelife
Ringerike Sykkelklubb
Savalen SK

Lorenskog CK

Fana IL Sykkel

Raumer Rytter SK
Team Kalas Merida
Rena IL Sykkel
Dstmarka IL Sykkel
Cykloteket Racing Team
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
Fredrikstad SK
Lillehammer CK
Bergen Cykleklubb
Team Kalas Merida
Savalen SK
Brumunddal SK
Raufoss & Gjevik SK
Larenskog CK
Lillehammer CK
Mariestadcyklisten
Lillehammer CK
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Raufoss & Gjovik SK
Fredrikstad SK

Kjekkas IF Sykkel
Bzerum OCK

Asker Cykleklubb
Baerum OCK

Follo Sykkelklubb
Alesund

Hedmark Terrengsykkel
Solgr CK

Team Kjekkas

Fray - Bianchi

Ottestad IL Sykkel
Holmestrand SK

Nes SK

Skiptvet Sykkel

Halden CK

Halden CK

Skarer CK

NTNUI Sykkel

Molde Cykleklubb
Dstmarka IL Sykkel
Follo Sykkelklubb
Halden CK

Lillehammer CK
bingsfoss sk

Nes Sp.KI. Sykkel
Skjeberg Cykleklub
Brumunddal SK

Team Milslukern
Nesodden SK

Asker Cykleklubb
Vossevangen Cykleklubb
SK Rye

Driv Idrettslag Sykkel
Solgr CK

Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
Toyota Fuji Team
Nesodden SK

Ottestad IL Sykkel
Team Helium/Ottestad SK
Lorenskog CK

Raufoss og Gjovik SK
Follo Sykkelklubb
Trollheimen Sykkelklubb
Fjellfoten Sykkelklubb
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Skjeberg Cykleklub
Kolbotn Sykkelklubb
Kvénums IF/Helly Hansen/Merida
Sirma |.L./G-SPORT TANA
Raumer Rytter SK

Driv Idrettslag Sykkel
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Skjeberg Cykleklub

CK Toten-Trakk

Hgland IL Sykkel

Kvam IL Sykkel
Lorenskog CK

Halden CK

Hedmark Terrengsykkel
Spydeberg IL

Alingsas SC

Halden CK

Halden CK

Fjellfoten sk

Team Kalas Merida
Cykloteket Racing Team
Ottestad IL Sykkel

Start

08:34:37
08:34:40
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:39
08:34:37
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:41
08:34:39
08:34:38
08:34:42
08:34:41
08:34:40
08:34:37
08:34:38
08:34:41
08:34:39
08:34:38
08:34:38
08:34:43
08:34:40
08:34:40
08:34:39
08:34:42
08:34:40
08:34:40
08:34:41
08:34:39
08:34:39
08:34:40
08:34:42
08:34:41
08:34:39
08:34:41
08:34:41
08:34:42
08:34:43
08:34:41
08:34:43
08:34:44
08:34:43
08:34:45
08:34:45
08:34:38
08:34:40
08:34:44
08:34:43
08:34:43
08:34:43
08:34:42
08:34:41
08:34:41
08:34:38
08:34:45
08:34:39
08:34:45
08:34:42
08:34:43
08:34:41
08:34:41
08:34:39
08:34:42
08:34:40
08:34:38
08:34:40
08:34:42
08:34:46
08:34:44
08:34:45
08:34:39
08:34:45
08:34:44
08:34:44
08:34:39
08:34:44
08:34:40
08:34:42
08:34:40
08:34:42
08:34:45
08:34:43
08:34:41
08:34:45
08:39:48
08:34:41
08:34:47
08:34:40
08:39:49
08:34:39
08:34:40
08:34:46
08:34:40
08:34:43

21KM

0:40:28
0:40:32
0:40:30
0:40:29
0:40:31
0:40:28
0:40:31
0:40:30
0:40:30
0:40:29
0:40:31
0:40:30
0:40:29
0:40:31
0:40:32
0:40:32
0:40:30
0:40:30
0:41:23
0:41:21
0:40:30
0:41:25
0:41:20
0:41:21
0:41:21
0:41:22
0:41:25
0:40:29
0:41:23
0:41:24
0:40:33
0:41:25
0:41:22
0:41:21
0:40:32
0:40:30
0:41:27
0:41:26
0:41:22
0:40:32
0:41:24
0:41:24
0:41:23
0:41:27
0:42:56
0:42:56
0:43:06
0:42:58
0:42:57
0:42:54
0:42:57
0:42:55
0:41:21
0:42:54
0:42:56
0:41:52
0:42:57
0:42:55
0:42:57
0:42:55
0:42:55
0:42:53
0:42:56
0:41:26
0:42:58
0:45:01
0:44:12
0:42:58
0:43:43
0:41:27
0:44:12
0:42:55
0:44:13
0:47:13
0:42:59
0:41:26
0:45:15
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:48:08
0:44:16
0:41:24
0:44:14
0:44:17
0:43:07
0:43:43
0:46:10
0:46:10
0:44:14
0:47:39
0:44:15
0:48:45
0:47:12
0:46:51
0:42:59
0:44:16
0:55:58
0:41:23
0:43:44

42,7KM
1:22:19
1:22:27
1:22:22
1:22:25
1:22:26
1:22:21

1:22:27
1:22:26
1:22:22
1:22:23
1:22:26
1:22:23
1:22:29
1:22:30
1:22:28
1:22:28
1:22:28
1:25:10
1:24:02
1:25:14
1:23:04
1:25:16
1:25:12
1:25:08
1:25:07
1:25:17
1:25:17
1:23:10
1:25:10
1:25:11

1:25:15
1:25:14
1:25:18
1:25:13
1:22:29
1:22:24
1:26:13
1:26:07
1:25:13
1:25:15
1:26:09
1:26:14
1:25:42
1:25:43
1:28:56
1:28:59
1:28:59
1:29:02
1:28:57
1:28:56
1:28:58
1:29:00
1:28:47
1:28:58
1:28:55
1:28:53
1:29:01

1:28:53
1:28:50
1:28:54
1:29:00
1:28:48
1:29:00
1:28:51

1:29:01

1:30:25
1:30:32
1:28:51

1:30:33
1:26:12
1:30:32
1:28:52
1:30:28
1:34:30
1:34:29
1:28:54
1:34:28
1:32:29
1:31:45
1:34:25
1:32:29
1:25:25
1:31:02
1:32:31

1:31:45
1:35:03
1:34:30
1:34:29
1:32:40
1:37:33
1:35:00
1:39:27
1:36:03
1:40:19
1:30:31

1:30:30
1:56:17
1:26:11

1:30:29

57,7KM
1:49:00
1:49:00
1:49:00
1:49:02
1:49:00
1:49:01

1:49:01

1:49:01

1:49:00
1:49:01

1:49:00
1:49:55
1:49:56
1:49:55
1:49:56
1:49:56
1:49:57
1:52:27
1:52:24
1:52:29
1:52:24
1:52:27
1:52:28
1:52:27
1:52:28
1:52:29
1:52:29
1:51:33
1:52:28
1:52:28
1:52:28
1:52:31

1:52:30
1:52:28
1:51:34
1:49:56
1:55:15
1:55:15
1:54:12
1:55:15
1:55:14
1:55:14
1:55:14
[ES55(5)
1:57:37
1:57:36
1:57:36
1:57:38
1:57:37
1:57:37
1:57:37
1:57:36
1:57:36
1:57:37
1:57:36
1:57:35
1:57:35
1:57:35
1:57:36
1:57:38
1:57:37
1:57:34
1:57:37
1:57:37
1:57:38
1:59:14
1:59:13
1:57:35
1:59:13
1:55:17
1:59:15
1:58:43
1:59:14
2:03:03
2:03:04
1:57:36
2:03:02
2:03:04
2:02:22
2:03:03
2:03:05
1:55:16
2:02:21

2:03:52
2:03:03
2:06:27
2:04:26
2:05:50
2:03:50
2:07:31

2:07:16
2:11:28
2:06:28
2:13:17
2:07:15
1:59:15
2:35:36
1:55:14
2:02:17

69,4KM
2:10:05
2:10:05
2:10:05
2:10:07
2:10:06
2:10:05
2:10:05
2:10:33
2:10:33
2:10:21

2:10:44
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:12:26
2:12:26
2:12:26
2:13:52
2:13:57
2:13:56
2:13:58
2:13:54
2:13:53
2:13:53
2:13:53
2:13:56
2:13:56
2:13:53
2:13:57
2:13:54
2:13:53
2:13:56
2:13:52
2:13:56
2:14:10
2:13:36
2:18:51

2:18:50
2:18:51

2:18:52
2:18:50
2:18:51

2:18:51

2:18:52
2:20:08
2:20:07
2:20:07
2:20:10
2:20:11

2:20:09
2:20:10
2:20:08
2:20:07
2:20:08
2:20:08
2:20:08
2:20:07
2:20:07
2:20:08
2:20:09
2:20:09
2:20:08
2:20:09
2:20:10
2:20:11

2:22:08
2:22:08
2:20:49
2:22:11

2:22:10
2:22:09
2:22:09
2:23:21

2:25:36
2:25:38
2:25:35
2:25:35
2:25:38
2:25:36
2:25:37
2:26:59
2:22:46
2:25:56
2:26:58
2:27:48
2:30:04
2:30:02
2:30:06
2:28:30
2:32:09
2:32:42
2:35:56
2:33:54
2:39:20
2:36:48
2:22:10
3:08:43

BruttoTid

2:26:15.70
2:26:16.81

2:26:18.19
2:26:18.82
2:26:19.44
2:26:19.56
2:26:22.19
2:27:30.07
2:27:32.56
2:27:33.20
2:28:07.19
2:29:23.31

2:29:24.45
2:29:29.57
2:29:31.57
2:29:32.07
2:29:36.45
2:29:42.07
2:29:43.82
2:29:49.82
2:29:51.72
2:29:52.44
2:29:53.69
2:29:53.83
2:29:54.08
2:29:54.11

2:29:56.07
2:29:58.44
2:30:01.10
2:30:03.58
2:30:33.20
2:30:50.20
2:30:50.72
2:32:24.08
2:32:53.58
2:33:56.96
2:36:13.71

2:36:16.45
2:36:17.95
2:36:18.82
2:36:18.83
2:36:20.07
2:36:20.70
2:36:21.57
2:36:42.95
2:36:44.58
2:36:45.08
2:36:46.58
2:36:46.59
2:36:47.20
2:36:48.83
2:36:49.49
2:36:49.58
2:36:51.46
2:36:51.95
2:36:52.21

2:36:52.58
2:36:53.71

2:36:57.58
2:36:59.20
2:37:20.09
2:37:33.20
2:37:36.08
2:38:01.51

2:38:24.59
2:39:11.83
2:39:24.71

2:39:59.58
2:40:21.08
2:40:28.96
2:40:32.09
2:40:42.58
2:42:50.53
2:43:05.49
2:43:06.56
2:43:08.84
2:43:15.08
2:43:19.57
2:43:21.84
2:43:27.96
2:44:14.96
2:45:35.09
2:45:59.53
2:46:41.97
2:47:07.47
2:47:38.47
2:47:38.61

2:48:50.23
2:50:07.85
2:51:10.76
2:52:35.47
2:55:24.22
2:55:37.51

2:59:32.77
3:01:01.12
3:02:10.48
3:32:40.20

km/t

32.82
32.81
32.81
32.81
32.80
32.80
32.79
32.54
32.53
32.53
32.41
32.13
32.13
32.11
32.10
32.10
32.08
32.06
32.06
32.04
32.03
32.03
32.02
32.02
32.02
32.02
32.01
32.01
32.00
31.99
31.88
31.82
31.82
31.50
31.39
31.18
30.72
30.72
30.71
30.71
30.71
30.70
30.70
30.70
30.63
30.62
30.62
30.62
30.62
30.61
30.61
30.61
30.61
30.60
30.60
30.60
30.60
30.59
30.58
30.58
30.51
30.47
30.46
30.37
30.30
30.15
30.11
30.00
29.93
29.91
29.90
29.87
29.48
29.43
29.43
29.42
29.40
29.39
29.38
29.36
29.22
28.99
28.92
28.79
28.72
28.63
28.63
28.43
28.21
28.04
27.81
27.37
27.33
26.73
26.52
26.35
22.57

NettoTid
2:26:16
2:26:15
2:26:18
2:26:19
2:26:19
2:26:19
2:26:21
2:27:31
2:27:32
2:27:33
2:28:06
2:29:23
2:29:24
2:29:26
2:29:30
2:29:31
2:29:32
2:29:39
2:29:41
2:29:50
2:29:52
2:29:49
2:29:52
2:29:53
2:29:54
2:29:49
2:29:54
2:29:56
2:30:00
2:29:59
2:30:31
2:30:48
2:30:47
2:32:23
2:32:52
2:33:55
2:36:09
2:36:13
2:36:16
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:16
2:36:15
2:36:18
2:36:37
2:36:38
2:36:40
2:36:39
2:36:39
2:36:47
2:36:47
2:36:44
2:36:45
2:36:46
2:36:46
2:36:48
2:36:49
2:36:50
2:36:57
2:36:52
2:37:18
2:37:26
2:37:31
2:37:56
2:38:21
2:39:09
2:39:23
2:39:55
2:40:19
2:40:29
2:40:29
2:40:38
2:42:42
2:42:59
2:42:59
2:43:07
2:43:08
2:43:13
2:43:15
2:43:27
2:44:08
2:45:33
2:45:55
2:46:39
2:47:04
2:47:31
2:47:33
2:48:47
2:50:01
2:51:10
2:52:32
2:55:15
2:55:35
2:59:32
3:01:00
3:02:08
3:32:32

Printed at 8/2/2014 8:00:02 PM



Grenserittet 2014

Resultater Elite

Distance: 80 km: Menn

Plass StartNr
DNF 31194
DNF 24089
DNF 13
DNF 31123
DNF 39
DNF 53
DNF 29
DNF 31105
DNF 49
DNS 9
DNS 23
DNS 42
DNS 59
DNS 81
DNF 12
DsQ 22
DsQ 36
DsQ 20
DsQ 19
DSQ 8031
DsQ 51

Navn

Lars-Ove Thoresen (NOR)
Martin Andersen (NOR)

Carl Fredrik Hagen (NOR)
Thomas Engelsgjerd (NOR)
Martin Gustavsen (NOR)

Tor Fredriksen (NOR)

Even Klund (NOR)

Jorn Andor @wre (NOR)
Jorn Ove Walstad Hansen (NOR)
Knut Erik Nesteby (NOR)
Sondre Kittelsen (NOR)

Olav Trannes (NOR)

Marius Lunde Thorstad (NOR)
Andreas Molandsveen (NOR)
Anders Fiskvik (NOR)

Kjell Arild Lierhagen (NOR)
Kristian Klevgard (NOR)

Per @yvind Alvim (NOR)
Flemming Kristiansen (DEN)
Even Antonsen (NOR)
Tommy Andre Sande (NOR)

Klub/Hold/Sponsor
@stmarka IL Sykkel
Engerdal SK

Team Oslo Sportslager
Halden CK

Cykle Klubben @st
Glamdal SK
Fredrikstad SK

Solgr CK

Askollen Sykkelklubb
Brumunddal SK
Drammen CK
Ottadalen SK
Lillehammer CK
Ringerike Sykkelklubb
Brumunddal SK

Nes Sp.KI. Sykkel
Lillehammer CK
Skiptvet IL Sykkel
Skiptvet IL Sykkel
Soler CK

Skullerud SpKI Sykkel

Start

08:34:37
08:34:38
08:34:40
08:34:37
08:34:44
08:34:39
08:39:48
08:34:40
08:34:42

08:34:39
08:34:39
08:34:38
08:34:43
08:34:42
08:34:39
08:34:39

21KM

0:40:31
0:40:32
0:40:32
0:41:20
0:41:25
1:06:19

0:41:22
0:41:24
0:41:26
0:41:26
0:45:02
0:42:57

42,7KM

1:25:09
1:26:07
1:26:10
1:26:11
1:30:26
1:28:52

57,7KM

1:52:27
1:54:46
1:55:14
1:55:14
1:59:14
1:57:35

69,4KM

2:13:52
2:17:36
2:18:50
2:18:50
2:22:07
2:20:32

BruttoTid

2:29:54.32
2:34:45.47
2:36:17.08
2:36:23.48
2:39:12.21
2:39:15.09

km/t

32.02
31.02
30.71
30.69
30.15
30.14

NettoTid

2:29:53
2:34:45
2:36:12
2:36:19
2:39:10
2:39:14

Printed at 8/2/2014 8:00:02 PM



Grenserittet 2014

Resultater Elite

Distance: 80 km: Kvinner

Plass StartNr
1 245

2 31060
3 247
4 13158
5 202

6 201

7 203

8 207
9 205
10 215
11 211
12 216
13 204
14 221
15 208
16 226
17 209
18 249
19 27065
20 217
21 230
22 206
23 218
24 239
25 220
26 214
27 5096
28 225
29 31057
30 240
31 232
32 219
33 234
34 241
35 229
36 242
37 224
38 212
39 30048
40 8021
41 6019
42 248
43 3150
44 227
45 228
46 237
47 63

48 222
49 238
DNF 17050
DNF 213
DNS 210
DNS 223
DNS 231

Navn
Jennie Stenerhag (SWE)

Hildegunn Gijertrud Hovdenak (NOR)

Borghild Lavset (NOR)

Heidi Roasen Sandste (NOR)

Mari Trannes (NOR)
Katrine Valhammer (NOR)
Linda Wold (NOR)
Marianne Sandaker (NOR)
Liv-Janne @vrebust (NOR)
Berit Gjelten (NOR)
Jeanette Persson (NOR)
Lill Hege Bjarklund (NOR)

Nina Ultveit Haugen (NOR)
Turid Hagelia Korshavn (NOR)

Maj Mork-Johansen (NOR)
Britt Brekke (NOR)
Line Halseth (NOR)

Thrude Karlsen Natholmen (NOR)

Silje Stensrud (NOR)

Hilde Charlotte @stmoen (NOR)

Janne Sogn (NOR)
Inger Lise Hystad (NOR)

Birte Marie Skofteland (NOR)

Elisabeth Lockert (NOR)
Christin Jordal (NOR)
Kijersti Tramborg (NOR)
Heidi Brendengen (NOR)
Cecilie Rise (NOR)

Kari Mette Vika (NOR)
Gunnhild Skorgen (NOR)

Cathrine Arstad Olsen (NOR)

Ann-Elin Urdal (NOR)
Jeanett Jensen (NOR)

Gina Elisabeth Mathisen (NOR)
Ida Malene Thomsen (NOR)

Rikke Haagensen (NOR)
Lill Tove Adolfsen (NOR)

Kristin Bryntesen Watndal (NOR)

Stine Hasund Eid (NOR)
Helen Bjerklund (NOR)

Jennifer Jones Arnesen (NOR)

Kristina Jervidalo (NOR)

Hege Christin Aamodt (NOR)
Torhild Grimseth Huseby (NOR)

Kathrine Denis (NOR)
Tove Irene Larsen (NOR)
Katrine Nordby (NOR)
Miriam Sivertsen (NOR)
Marit Holt (NOR)

Helene Stenersen Lund (NOR)
Linda-Kristine Bjerke (NOR)
Ragnhild Garberg Thon (NOR)

Berit Bakken (NOR)
Hege S. Galguften (NOR)

Klub/Hold/Sponsor
Falu CK

Nesset CK

Orkla CK

Team Cityride
Ottadalen SK
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Holand IL Sykkel
Moss Cykle Klubb

IF Froy Sykkel

CK Victoria

Skullerud SpKI Sykkel
Elverum SK

Skjeberg Cykleklub
Gierstad IL Sykkel
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Ulstein OSK

Ottestad IL Sykkel
CK Victoria

Ulleval Sykkelklubb
Eiker CK
Toten-Kranken CK
Rakkestad Sykkelklubb
Bzerum OCK
Ullensaker CK
Fredrikstad SK

Soon CK

Ullensaker
Ullensaker CK
Brumunddal sk

Molde Cykleklubb
Bingsfoss SK
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
Follo Sykkelklubb
Hadeland CK

Trondheim Triatlonklubb - Sykkel

Moss Cykle Klubb
Halden CK

SK Rye sykkel

Kloppa Off Road Klubb
Ottadalen sykkelklubb
SK Rye

Meedicinernes Cykleklubb
Follo Sykkelklubb
Halden CK

Halden CK

CK Nittedal

Halden CK

IF Froy Sykkel
Holmestrand SK
Heming IL

Glamdal SK

Skiptvet IL Sykkel

IF Froy Sykkel

Namdal SK

Start

08:50:36
08:50:36
08:50:35
08:50:36
08:50:35
08:50:36
08:50:36
08:50:36
08:50:38
08:50:37
08:50:36
08:50:38
08:50:38
08:50:39
08:50:38
08:50:38
08:50:40
08:50:37
08:50:36
08:50:40
08:50:37
08:50:37
08:50:38
08:50:38
08:50:40
08:50:41
08:50:39
08:50:41
08:50:38
08:50:46
08:50:38
08:50:40
08:50:40
08:50:36
08:50:37
08:50:42
08:50:41
08:50:39
08:50:39
08:50:41
08:50:42
08:50:42
08:50:40
08:50:41
08:50:41
08:50:37
08:50:37
08:50:37
08:50:41
08:50:36
08:50:37

21KM

0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:06
0:47:07
0:47:06
0:47:07
0:47:07
0:47:06
0:48:41
0:48:20
0:47:56
0:48:20
0:47:08
0:49:41
0:49:10
0:49:25
0:49:25
0:50:28
0:49:43
0:49:43
0:51:37
0:51:00
0:50:05
0:50:49
0:50:59
0:50:15
0:51:47
0:51:50
0:50:28
0:50:32
0:51:03
0:51:48
0:49:27
0:51:51
0:52:05
0:51:49
0:54:02
0:52:56
0:52:04
0:53:30
0:51:43
0:53:15
0:57:28
0:52:46
0:55:10
0:53:30
0:56:15
0:48:00
0:50:22

42,7KM
1:34:11

1:34:09
1:34:09
1:34:09
1:35:21

1:37:20
1:37:21

1:37:22
1:38:03
1:38:09
1:39:11

1:39:13
1:39:09
1:39:18
1:38:16
1:41:36
1:42:19
1:41:50
1:41:19
1:43:49
1:43:01

1:42:54
1:45:08
1:46:05
1:45:13
1:45:14
1:46:46
1:45:12
1:47:00
1:46:52
1:45:56
1:46:10
1:45:58
1:46:45
1:44:16
1:47:39
1:47:04
1:48:38
1:51:10
1:50:02
1:47:03
1:50:30
1:49:51

1:52:00
1:56:26
1:51:42
1:54:01

1:53:34
2:05:23
1:42:09

57,7KM
2:04:25
2:04:26
2:04:26
2:04:26
2:05:22
2:09:03
2:09:02
2:09:02
2:09:02
2:09:04
2:11:11

2:11:11

2:11:11

2:11:51

2:10:14
2:14:08
2:15:05
2:15:00
2:14:14
2:16:38
2:16:40
2:15:55
2:18:24
2:20:04
2:19:07
2:19:07
2:20:38
2:19:09
2:20:38
2:20:43
2:20:14
2:20:14
2:20:06
2:21:08
2:20:37
2:21:47
2:21:31

2:23:55
2:25:20
2:24:59
2:23:55
2:25:15
2:25:31

2:28:35
2:31:29
2:28:39
2:31:48
2:31:46
2:51:20

69,4KM
2:28:09
2:28:08
2:28:08
2:28:10
2:29:14
2:33:43
2:33:45
2:33:44
2:33:46
2:33:48
2:35:43
2:35:47
2:36:02
2:36:57
2:37:06
2:38:59
2:40:29
2:40:45
2:41:26
2:42:09
2:42:42
2:42:16
2:44:35
2:46:28
2:45:38
2:45:38
2:46:41

2:45:37
2:46:39
2:46:39
2:47:21

2:47:23
2:47:37
2:48:03
2:49:18
2:49:14
2:49:06
2:50:39
2:52:11

2:53:00
2:53:55
2:53:23
2:54:14
2:56:11

2:58:37
2:58:33
3:00:20
3:00:52
3:24:44

BruttoTid

2:45:38.40
2:45:38.90
2:46:01.63
2:46:02.28
2:48:22.78
2:51:54.79
2:52:01.28
2:52:06.03
2:52:23.91

2:52:36.53
2:54:06.57
2:55:01.67
2:55:32.66
2:56:45.29
2:58:22.41

2:58:34.65
2:59:36.29
3:00:07.68
3:01:01.04
3:01:34.29
3:02:03.67
3:02:23.67
3:04:08.93
3:05:41.43
3:05:46.73
3:05:48.05
3:05:53.92
3:05:56.43
3:06:08.73
3:06:14.67
3:07:39.92
3:07:46.67
3:08:17.68
3:08:50.75
3:09:28.42
3:09:56.42
3:10:05.68
3:10:25.31

3:12:24.31

3:13:54.85
3:15:26.81

3:15:39.94
3:16:30.43
3:16:42.56
3:18:56.31

3:20:32.32
3:22:08.44
3:23:00.94
3:50:04.47

km/t

28.98
28.98
28.91
28.91
28.51
27.92
27.90
27.89
27.84
27.81
27.57
27.42
27.34
27.16
26.91
26.88
26.73
26.65
26.52
26.44
26.36
26.32
26.07
25.85
25.84
25.83
25.82
25.81
25.79
25.77
25.58
25.56
25.49
25.42
25.33
25.27
25.25
25.21
24.95
24.75
24.56
24.53
24.43
24.40
24.13
23.94
23.75
23.64
20.86

NettoTid
2:45:39
2:45:39
2:46:02
2:46:03
2:48:23
2:51:54
2:52:01
2:52:05
2:562:22
2:52:35
2:54:07
2:55:00
2:55:30
2:56:42
2:58:20
2:58:32
2:59:32
3:00:07
3:01:01
3:01:30
3:02:02
3:02:22
3:04:07
3:05:40
3:05:42
3:05:43
3:05:51
3:05:51
3:06:06
3:06:05
3:07:37
3:07:43
3:08:14
3:08:51
3:09:28
3:09:50
3:10:00
3:10:22
3:12:21
3:13:50
3:15:20
3:15:34
3:16:26
3:16:37
3:18:52
3:20:32
3:22:08
3:22:59
3:49:59

Printed at 8/2/2014 8:00:02 PM



